BENJAMIN FEMENINO (16)
NAIA OLAIZOLA
MAIALEN SIERRA
NAROA GOENAGA
LUCIA AZURMENDI
ALBA GONZALEZ
NADIA LOPEZ
LEYRE RUIZ
ISABELLA CHERREZ
SARA AZURMENDI
MADDI SERRANO
ORIANA RODRIGUEZ
LIAN CIRIZA
IXONE ARIAS
MARIA DIEZ
CELIA SAN MARTIN
ANDREA FERNANDEZ

C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.BIPOLO
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.BIPOLO

C.H. JACA
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.BIPOLO
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.BIPOLO

C.H. RIOJA

C.H. RIOJA
C.H.ARTLOG

LOGRONO

44
43
45
42
33
34
32
40
41
27
26
29
31
30
28
25

PAMPLONA

41
42
44
45
34
31
40
29
43
32
30

33
28
27

SAN SEBASTIAN

44
45
40
34
42
32
31
33
43
28
30
41

ENF
29
27
26

EUSKADI

44
43
42
45
41
40
33
31

32
29
34
30

28

TOTAL

173
173
171
166
150
137
136
133
127
119
115
104
94
87
82
79



ALEVIN FEMENINO (20)
ANGELA GOMEZ
SARA BEZARES
ANE LARREA
SOFIA VAZQUEZ
LEIRE GARCIA
MARIA RINCON
MARIA CHERREZ
NEREA LOPEZ
AURORA LACARRA
CRISTINA CASADO
CLAUDIA PARDO
MARIA BERGER
AROA MARTINEZ DE SANVICENTE
ENERITZ MENDIA
SARA UGARTEMENDIA
ITZIAR ALCALA
SARA PINO
PILAR MORENO
ANE LIZARRAGA

LOURDES CASAJUS

ALEVIN MASCULINO (1)
ALBERTO FERNANDEZ

CADETE FEMENINO (3)
LEIRE SOJO
IRENE UGARTEMENDIA
OLAIA BARANDA

C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. RIOJA
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.HUARTE
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.HUARTE
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.HUARTE
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.ARTLOG
C.H.HUARTE

C.H. JACA

C.H. TXURI BERRI

C.H.BIPOLO
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. TXURI BERRI

LOGRONO

40
44
42
34
27
43
32
33
29
30
21
31
23
26
28
25
22
24
41

ENFER

45

45
44
43

PAMPLONA

44
43
34
41
42
32
40
33
30
28
31
26
22
25
24
23
27
29
21

45

45
44

SAN SEBASTIAN

44
43
42
34
41
28
33
24
32
31
29
25
30
27
22
23
40
26

45

45
44
43

EUSKADI

45
41
40
43
42
33
30
44
34
29
31
28
32
26
27
25

45

45
44
43

TOTAL

173
171
158
152
152
136
135
134
125
118
112
110
107
104
101
96

89

79

62

180

180
176
129



DEBS FEMENINO A (4)
CARLA LOZANO
NORA SAEZ DE MATURANA
MARINA POTOC
YAIZA ESCOBAR

INFANTIL FEMENINO A (16)
PALOMA GOMEZ
EIDER ARIZAGA
MAIALEN GONZALEZ
LAURA FERNANDEZ
NAHIA SERRANO
PATRICIA BLAZQUEZ
MAIDER ARRIZABALAGA
MIREYA GERBOLES
IRENE ALCALA
ELENA EZKURRA
STELLA CALVO
AITANA JIMENEZ
LAURA VILLALBA
SAMMY FEATHERSTONE
LEIRE MARKIEGI
EIDER ATXURRA

INFANTIL MASCULINO A (3)
ALEJANDRO MUNOZ
SERGIO GONZALEZ
ENEKO OTERO

C.H.ARTLOG
C.H. BIPOLO
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. JACA

C.H. RIOJA

C.H.
C.H.
C.H.
C.H.

TXURI BERRI
TXURI BERRI
RIOJA

TXURI BERRI

C.H.ARTLOG

C.H. TXURI BERRI

C.H.BIPOLO
C.H.HUARTE

C.H.
C.H.
C.H.
C.H.
C.H.
C.H.
C.H.

C.H.
C.H.
C.H.

TXURI BERRI
TXURI BERRI
TXURI BERRI
TXURI BERRI
BIPOLO

TXURI BERRI
TXURI BERRI

RIOJA
RIOJA
TXURI BERRI

SAN SEBASTIAN

50
48

50
47
38
46
45
39
48
37
32
35
33
34

LESION

49
50
48

LOGRONO

50
48
46
49

50
32
48
46
29
47
35
45
30
34
33
31
38
LESION
36
28

50
49
NP

PAMPLONA

50
49
48
46

50
47
38
35
45
34
27
36
33
37
29
32
48
49
28
30

50
49
48

EUSKADI

50
49
48
47

50
49
47
35
39
38
45
37
46
30
36
33
34
48
31
32

50
49
48

TOTAL

200
194
142
142

200
175
171
162
158
158
155
155
141
136
131
130
120
97
95
90

199
197
144



JUNIOR/SENIOR FEMENINO A (5)
IDOIA RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA
NATALIA VAZQUEZ

VANESSA BLANCO

AIALA TILVE

JOANA AGUILAR

JUNIOR MASCULINO A (1)
INAKI ARRESE

CATEGORIA 22 FEMENINO ( 6)
SELVA BAQUERO
IDOIA DE SANTIAGO
KATYA PETRENKO
ANA HERNANDEZ
LAURA SANCHEZ
NEREA VAZQUEZ

CATEGORIA 22 MASCULINO ( 1)
JAVIER BLAZQUEZ

DEBS FEMENINO (7)
KORAL CORDOVILLA
NEREA GRANDOSO
ELAIA ALBERDI
MARIA SCRICHS
MARTINA ELORDI
SAIOA BELOKI
CANDELA ARMANAC

C.H.BIPOLO
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.HUARTE
C.H.BIPOLO
C.H.BIPOLO

C.H.JACA

C.H.HUARTE
C.H.HUARTE
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. JACA

C.H. TXURI BERRI

C.H.ARTLOG

C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H. BIPOLO
C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.JACA
C.H.JACA

C.H. TXURI BERRI
C.H.JACA

SAN SEBASTIAN

49
50
48
46
47

55
54
51
53

52

55

54
55
52
53
51
44
50

LOGRONO

50
47
49
46
48

50

52
54
53
51
55
LESION

55

55
53
54
52
51
50
LESION

PAMPLONA

50
49
47
48
46

55
53
54

55

55
53
54
51
52
44
50

EUSKADI

50
49
46
48
47

55
54
53
52

55

53
55
54
51
52
44
50

TOTAL

199
195
190
188
188

50

217
215
211
156
55
52

220

217
216
214
207
206
182
150



SAN SEBASTIAN LOGRONO PAMPLONA EUSKADI TOTAL
BASIC NOVICE FEMENINO (15)

NAIRA BAQUERO C.H.HUARTE 54 51 53 55 213
AINHOA GARAY C.H.HUARTE 53 52 52 52 209
OLATZ MARTINEZ DE LAFUENTE C.H.BIPOLO 55 43 54 53 205
UXUE FUIDIO C.H. BIPOLO 51 54 51 42 198
DANIELA ELORDI C.H.JACA 43 53 42 54 192
EKINE GONZALEZ C.H. BIPOLO 44 42 50 50 186
SARA CAMISON C.H. RIOJA 49 49 46 39 183
MALEN BILBAO C.H. TXURI BERRI 45 45 45 38 173
ANDREA BLANCO C.H.BIPOLO 41 44 44 41 170
AITANA ARRAIZA C.H.HUARTE 36 39 39 51 165
CHLOE LETE C.H. TXURI BERRI 42 40 41 40 163
SUSANA ITURRALDE C.H. JACA 50 55 55 160
ALBA RUIZ C.H. RIOJA 52 50 ENF 44 146
LEIRE HERRERO C.H. TXURI BERRI 31 37 31 43 142
SILVIA SANCHEZ C.H.JACA 41 43 37 121

DEBS/BASIC NOVICE MASCULINO(2)
EUKEN ALBERDI C.H. TXURI BERRI 55 55 55 55 220
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ C.H.JACA 54 54 54 162

NOVICE ADVANCED FEMENINO (3)

AMAIA BERNAL C.H.HUARTE 60 60 60 60 240
ANUK BENGOETXEA C.H. TXURI BERRI 44 58 59 161
RAQUEL HIJANO C.H. JACA 59 ENF 59 118

NOVICE ADVANCED MASCULINO (1)
IKER OYARZABAL C.H. TXURI BERRI 60 60 60 60 240

JUNIOR PRIMERA FEMENINO (2)
AMAIA ROMERO C.H. TXURI BERRI 59 59 60 60 238
IDOIA FUENTES C.H. TXURI BERRI 60 60 120

JUNIOR PRIMERA MASCULINO (1)
GAIZKA MADEJON C.H. TXURI BERRI 60 60 120



